
West Delaware Invitational
JV Boys     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/6/2015     Overcast, Wind SW 5-10mph & 69°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15      17:35      0:50
    2   Marion                         8    9   13   14   23   29   37   =  67      18:33      0:55
    3   Vinton-Shellsburg             10   16   17   19   22   24   28   =  84      18:44      0:32
    4   Western Dubuque               11   12   21   25   35   46   54   = 104      18:56      1:08
    5   Center Point-Urbana           27   30   33   34   45   60   74   = 169      19:33      0:44
    6   Waverly-Shell Rock            15   18   32   49   55   64   67   = 169      19:33      1:57
    7   Benton Community              26   36   38   39   40   52   58   = 179      19:38      0:37
    8   Anamosa                       20   43   48   51   53   75   79   = 215      19:56      1:32
    9   Independence                  31   42   44   56   57   59   63   = 230      20:06      1:06
   10   West Delaware                 47   50   62   70   71   72   78   = 300      20:47      1:20
   11   New Hampton                   41   65   66   82   84   85        = 338      21:44      4:18
   12   Waterloo East                 61   68   77   80   83   86   87   = 369      21:58      3:07
   13   Maquoketa                     69   73   76   81   88             = 387      23:30      9:25

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, Edgewood-Colesburg, Springville-Central City, Tipton
 Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm                           Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm

   1   1 Zach Krogmann     JR Mount Vernon-Lisb     17:05  5:30
   2   2 David Wolfe       FR Mount Vernon-Lisb     17:21  5:35
   3   3 Kaden Kilburg     SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     17:45  5:43
   4   4 Garrett Herring   SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     17:46  5:43
   5   5 Chandler Dolan    SR Mount Vernon-Lisb     17:55  5:46
   6   6 Ben McGuire       SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     17:59  5:47
   7   7 Payton Bahl       SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     17:59  5:47
   8   8 Jared Almandinger SR Marion                18:06  5:50
   9   9 Nate Schmidt      SR Marion                18:25  5:56
  10  10 Ben Eden          JR Vinton-Shellsburg     18:25  5:56
  11  11 Ross Wedewer      SR Western Dubuque       18:28  5:57
  12     Jacob Feldman     SR Mount Vernon-Lisb     18:29  5:57
  13  12 Rys Huehnergarth  SO Western Dubuque       18:33  5:58
  14     Cooper Siebrecht  SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     18:35  5:59
  15  13 Matthew Brase     FR Marion                18:37  6:00
  16  14 Peter Ward        JR Marion                18:37  6:00
  17  15 Ryan Cherry       SO Waverly-Shell Roc     18:38  6:00
  18     Kai Walberg       SR Mount Vernon-Lisb     18:39  6:00
  19  16 Dalton Hogan      SR Vinton-Shellsburg     18:41  6:01
  20  17 Matt Andreesen    SO Vinton-Shellsburg     18:45  6:02
  21  18 Adam Hein         FR Waverly-Shell Roc     18:50  6:04
  22  19 Kyle Jorgensen    SR Vinton-Shellsburg     18:53  6:05
  23  20 Zach Seehusen     SO Anamosa               18:55  6:05
  24  21 Damon Jaeger      FR Western Dubuque       18:56  6:06
  25  22 Nolan Hendrickson SR Vinton-Shellsburg     18:58  6:06
  26  23 Mason Daubs       JR Marion                19:01  6:07
  27  24 Matt Karr         SO Vinton-Shellsburg     19:08  6:10
  28     Jackson Meeker    FR Mount Vernon-Lisb     19:09  6:10
  29  25 Jacob Vaughn      JR Western Dubuque       19:09  6:10
  30  26 Adison Steinford  JR Benton Community      19:10  6:10
  31  27 Chad Bryant       SO Center Point-Urba     19:11  6:11
  32     Tony Garcia       JR Mount Vernon-Lisb     19:14  6:11
  33     Caiden Hauser     SR Mount Vernon-Lisb     19:15  6:12
  34  28 Wes Haefner       SO Vinton-Shellsburg     19:18  6:13
  35     Lee Beringer      SR Cascade               19:18  6:13
  36     Alex Dick         JR Vinton-Shellsburg     19:19  6:13
  37  29 William Hicks     JR Marion                19:23  6:14
  38     Max Gordon        FR Vinton-Shellsburg     19:28  6:16
  39     Chris Grice       SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     19:28  6:16
  40  30 Cam Hasleiet      FR Center Point-Urba     19:32  6:17
  41  31 Spencer Giddings  FR Independence          19:33  6:18
  42     Casey Funk        FR Vinton-Shellsburg     19:33  6:18
  43  32 Kyle Kueker       FR Waverly-Shell Roc     19:33  6:18
  44  33 Blake Lindsay     JR Center Point-Urba     19:33  6:18
  45  34 Logan Hadsall     SO Center Point-Urba     19:34  6:18
  46  35 Cory Specht       JR Western Dubuque       19:36  6:19
  47     Nick Leopold      SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     19:38  6:19
  48     Jackson Meyer     SO Vinton-Shellsburg     19:38  6:19
  49     Conner Miracle    JR Vinton-Shellsburg     19:38  6:19
  50     Caden Eskelsen    FR Mount Vernon-Lisb     19:39  6:19
  51  36 Nathaniel Caldwel FR Benton Community      19:41  6:20
  52  37 Trevor Short      SR Marion                19:41  6:20
  53  38 Carl Gerhold      JR Benton Community      19:45  6:21
  54     Trent Sivola      FR Vinton-Shellsburg     19:46  6:22
  55  39 Russell Atwood    FR Benton Community      19:47  6:22
  56  40 Nathan Wells      SO Benton Community      19:47  6:22
  57     Mitchell Kragenbr SR Mount Vernon-Lisb     19:48  6:22
  58  41 Jade Troyna       FR New Hampton           19:50  6:23
  59  42 Zach Miller       JR Independence          19:50  6:23
  60  43 Milton Moctezuma  FR Anamosa               19:51  6:23
  61     Joe Timm          SR Mount Vernon-Lisb     19:52  6:24
  62  44 Spencer Roth      FR Independence          19:52  6:24
  63     Tim Schuttloffel  FR Marion                19:54  6:24
  64     Axel Zumwalt      JR Marion                19:55  6:25
  65  45 Tyler Schnell     FR Center Point-Urba     19:55  6:25
  66     Justin Light      JR Mount Vernon-Lisb     19:58  6:26
  67  46 Kevin Specht      JR Western Dubuque       20:01  6:27
  68  47 Brent Downs       JR West Delaware         20:06  6:28
  69     Max Rechkemmer    FR Mount Vernon-Lisb     20:07  6:29
  70     Will Hernandez    FR Marion                20:08  6:29
  71     Jared Fopma       JR Marion                20:09  6:29
  72  48 Luke Otting       FR Anamosa               20:10  6:29
  73     Owen Egolf        JR Mount Vernon-Lisb     20:10  6:29
  74  49 Keaton Hughes     JR Waverly-Shell Roc     20:11  6:30
  75     Aleck Krob        JR Mount Vernon-Lisb     20:13  6:30

  76     Kody Vogt         FR Vinton-Shellsburg     20:14  6:31
  77  50 Thomas Dake       FR West Delaware         20:17  6:32
  78  51 Taylor Siebels    SO Anamosa               20:19  6:32
  79     Bruce Authier     SO Vinton-Shellsburg     20:21  6:33
  80  52 Sam Lavin         SO Benton Community      20:23  6:34
  81     Chris Deeter      SO Marion                20:25  6:34
  82     Oliver Crocker    FR Mount Vernon-Lisb     20:26  6:35
  83  53 Pierce Fairbanks  SO Anamosa               20:28  6:35
  84  54 Chris Bramel      SR Western Dubuque       20:35  6:37
  85  55 Roland Ten Hoeve  FR Waverly-Shell Roc     20:35  6:38
  86  56 Tucker Chorpening SO Independence          20:36  6:38
  87     Alek Comstock     SR Tipton                20:37  6:38
  88     Charles Chihak    SR Mount Vernon-Lisb     20:38  6:39
  89  57 Jerome Stivers    FR Independence          20:39  6:39
  90     Charley Cooling   FR Vinton-Shellsburg     20:39  6:39
  91  58 Simon Carlson     FR Benton Community      20:40  6:39
  92  59 Dylan Erdelt      SO Independence          20:40  6:39
  93  60 Sean Bauer        SO Center Point-Urba     20:42  6:40
  94  61 Devon Wood        FR Waterloo East         20:44  6:41
  95  62 Tristan Voelker   SO West Delaware         20:48  6:42
  96     Jonathan Fransen  SO Cascade               20:52  6:43
  97     Cameron Coles     SO Western Dubuque       20:52  6:43
  98  63 Will Whited       FR Independence          20:55  6:44
  99     Kaden Snoop       SO Marion                20:55  6:44
 100  64 Ethan Young       SR Waverly-Shell Roc     20:55  6:44
 101     Jacob Thomas      SR Benton Community      20:57  6:45
 102  65 Michael Drewelow  JR New Hampton           20:58  6:45
 103  66 Levi Tank         JR New Hampton           20:59  6:45
 104     Weston Powers     FR Vinton-Shellsburg     21:00  6:46
 105     Hunter Johnson    SO Marion                21:02  6:46
 106     Simon Crocker     JR Mount Vernon-Lisb     21:03  6:47
 107  67 Tristan Jones     JR Waverly-Shell Roc     21:04  6:47
 108     Marcus Norli      SR Tipton                21:04  6:47
 109     Jordan Gomes      JR Waverly-Shell Roc     21:05  6:47
 110     Hayden Vest       SR Independence          21:05  6:47
 111     Andrew Rucker     SR Waverly-Shell Roc     21:05  6:47
 112     Marshall Gonnerma FR Waverly-Shell Roc     21:07  6:48
 113  68 Mosiah Sanders    SR Waterloo East         21:08  6:48
 114  69 Remington Oversta FR Maquoketa             21:09  6:48
 115     Kam Korsmo        JR Benton Community      21:14  6:50
 116  70 Jacob Routier     JR West Delaware         21:16  6:51
 117     Luke Tobin        FR Waverly-Shell Roc     21:19  6:52
 118     Bryce Valvoda     JR Marion                21:22  6:53
 119     Nathan Ewest      FR Waverly-Shell Roc     21:23  6:53
 120     Thomas Osborn     FR Vinton-Shellsburg     21:25  6:54
 121     Conor Cromer      JR Tipton                21:26  6:54
 122  71 Alex Linderwell   SR West Delaware         21:26  6:54
 123  72 Jacob Gasper      SR West Delaware         21:26  6:54
 124  73 Tyler Meyeres     FR Maquoketa             21:27  6:54
 125     Conner Faga       SR Waverly-Shell Roc     21:27  6:54
 126  74 Josh Parbs        JR Center Point-Urba     21:28  6:55
 127     Cobe Siebrecht    FR Mount Vernon-Lisb     21:28  6:55
 128     Ryan Cronbaugh    SO Center Point-Urba     21:29  6:55
 129     Noah Smith        FR Center Point-Urba     21:32  6:56
 130  75 Nathan Hollett    FR Anamosa               21:37  6:58
 131     Kaleb Lochner     JR Marion                21:43  6:59
 132     Kort Johnson      SO Vinton-Shellsburg     21:49  7:01
 133     Sam Krapfl        JR Mount Vernon-Lisb     21:49  7:01
 134  76 Dylan Bahl        SO Maquoketa             21:50  7:02
 135  77 Bryce Buhlman     FR Waterloo East         21:53  7:03
 136     Jack Quin         SR Waverly-Shell Roc     21:57  7:04
 137     Quinton Balvanz   SR Waverly-Shell Roc     21:57  7:04
 138     Noah George       SO Center Point-Urba     22:00  7:05
 139     Barett Shaw       JR Vinton-Shellsburg     22:02  7:06
 140     Derek Kunkle      SO Marion                22:03  7:06
 141  78 Daniel Woods      FR West Delaware         22:05  7:06
 142     Wyatt Ehr         JR Marion                22:05  7:06
 143  79 Aman Egge         FR Anamosa               22:07  7:07
 144     Andrew Schneider  JR Waverly-Shell Roc     22:07  7:07
 145     Quinten Gaul      FR Western Dubuque       22:09  7:08
 146  80 Ethan Cahoe       FR Waterloo East         22:14  7:09
 147     Cole Turnis       FR West Delaware         22:14  7:09
 148     Brody Folkerts    JR Waverly-Shell Roc     22:16  7:10
 149     Antonio Boffeli   JR Western Dubuque       22:16  7:10
 150     Derek Hollister   SO Benton Community      22:20  7:11
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West Delaware Invitational
JV Boys     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/6/2015     Overcast, Wind SW 5-10mph & 69°

 Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm                           Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm

 151     Wally Zernich     JR Mount Vernon-Lisb     22:22  7:12
 152     Preston Johnson   FR Mount Vernon-Lisb     22:22  7:12
 153     Harry Watson      SO Anamosa               22:24  7:13
 154     Gage Hartl        SR Benton Community      22:26  7:13
 155     Micah Hiner       SR Benton Community      22:26  7:13
 156     Bryar Pedersen    SR Benton Community      22:27  7:13
 157     Jeremy Ferguson   FR Mount Vernon-Lisb     22:28  7:14
 158  81 Lucas Davison     JR Maquoketa             22:29  7:14
 159     Jp Kane           JR Springville-Centr     22:30  7:15
 160     Wyatt Peterson    FR Center Point-Urba     22:31  7:15
 161     Patrick Conway    FR Center Point-Urba     22:31  7:15
 162     Beckett Christens SO Mount Vernon-Lisb     22:36  7:16
 163     Trey Lantzky      JR Waverly-Shell Roc     22:39  7:17
 164     Jack Brickman     SO Western Dubuque       22:41  7:18
 165     Cade Schnepp      FR Center Point-Urba     22:41  7:18
 166     Isaac Johnson     JR West Delaware         22:43  7:19
 167  82 Aaron Peterson    SR New Hampton           22:44  7:19
 168     Mitch Ohl         SR Independence          22:51  7:21
 169     Josh Sarabia      FR Anamosa               22:52  7:22
 170     Mitchell Bos      SO Vinton-Shellsburg     22:53  7:22
 171     Teegon Slaughter  FR Marion                22:53  7:22
 172     Matt Ohl          SR Independence          22:53  7:22
 173     Colston Neilson   FR Vinton-Shellsburg     22:56  7:23
 174     Nathan Hummel     SR Waverly-Shell Roc     23:02  7:25
 175     Connor Myers      FR Mount Vernon-Lisb     23:06  7:26
 176     Zach Mohling      JR Waverly-Shell Roc     23:18  7:30
 177     Timmy Rider       JR Western Dubuque       23:25  7:32
 178     Adam Ernsting     JR Waverly-Shell Roc     23:28  7:33
 179     Austin Faust      SO Edgewood-Colesbur     23:30  7:34
 180     Zach Olsem        SO Western Dubuque       23:38  7:36
 181     Adam Monoghan     FR West Delaware         23:42  7:38
 182     Jaedon Foreman    SR Waverly-Shell Roc     23:44  7:38
 183     Darby Callahan    JR Cascade               23:48  7:40
 184     Caleb Borrett     FR Center Point-Urba     23:48  7:40
 185  83 Daniel Phetmanysa SR Waterloo East         23:51  7:41
 186     Luis Corona       JR Marion                23:56  7:42
 187     Noah Gaffney      FR Center Point-Urba     23:56  7:42
 188  84 Will Throndson    FR New Hampton           24:08  7:46
 189     Ben Manternach    JR West Delaware         24:08  7:46
 190     Ross Thedens      SR Independence          24:15  7:48
 191     Brian Smith       SO Independence          24:26  7:52
 192     Caleb Zehr        SO West Delaware         24:27  7:52
 193     Isaac Vrba        SO Vinton-Shellsburg     24:40  7:56
 194  85 Austin Carpenter  FR New Hampton           24:46  7:58
 195     Zach Denton       SO Waverly-Shell Roc     25:05  8:05
 196     Matt Niec         FR Center Point-Urba     25:11  8:06
 197     Jonathon Olson    SR Marion                25:19  8:09
 198     Ryan Phillips     FR West Delaware         25:26  8:11
 199  86 Nicholas Heinz    FR Waterloo East         25:39  8:15
 200     Derek Carpenter   JR Waverly-Shell Roc     26:11  8:26
 201     Patrick Breitspre JR Independence          26:26  8:30
 202     Justin Manternach JR Mount Vernon-Lisb     26:39  8:35
 203     Thomas Kenealy    SO Waverly-Shell Roc     27:03  8:42
 204     Issac Lindauer    FR Vinton-Shellsburg     27:07  8:44
 205     Austin Schwending SR Western Dubuque       27:15  8:46
 206     Nick Kremer       JR Independence          27:56  8:59
 207     Chandler Saddoris FR Edgewood-Colesbur     27:58  9:00
 208     Spencer Kluesner  FR West Delaware         28:03  9:02
 209  87 Avree Clark       SR Waterloo East         28:22  9:08
 210     John Carolus      FR Waverly-Shell Roc     28:31  9:11
 211     Vaughn Nabholz    SO Independence          28:34  9:12
 212  88 Robert Warren     SR Maquoketa             30:34  9:50
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West Delaware Invitational
JV Boys     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/6/2015     Overcast, Wind SW 5-10mph & 69°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   15
    1    Zach Krogmann, JR              17:05  5:30
    2    David Wolfe, FR                17:21  5:35
    3    Kaden Kilburg, SO              17:45  5:43
    4    Garrett Herring, SO            17:46  5:43
    5    Chandler Dolan, SR             17:55  5:46
    6    Ben McGuire, SO                17:59  5:47
    7    Payton Bahl, SO                17:59  5:47
         Jacob Feldman, SR              18:29  5:57
         Cooper Siebrecht, SO           18:35  5:59
         Kai Walberg, SR                18:39  6:00
         Jackson Meeker, FR             19:09  6:10
         Tony Garcia, JR                19:14  6:11
         Caiden Hauser, SR              19:15  6:12
         Chris Grice, SO                19:28  6:16
         Nick Leopold, SO               19:38  6:19
         Caden Eskelsen, FR             19:39  6:19
         Mitchell Kragenbrink, SR       19:48  6:22
         Joe Timm, SR                   19:52  6:24
         Justin Light, JR               19:58  6:26
         Max Rechkemmer, FR             20:07  6:29
         Owen Egolf, JR                 20:10  6:29
         Aleck Krob, JR                 20:13  6:30
         Oliver Crocker, FR             20:26  6:35
         Charles Chihak, SR             20:38  6:39
         Simon Crocker, JR              21:03  6:47
         Cobe Siebrecht, FR             21:28  6:55
         Sam Krapfl, JR                 21:49  7:01
         Wally Zernich, JR              22:22  7:12
         Preston Johnson, FR            22:22  7:12
         Jeremy Ferguson, FR            22:28  7:14
         Beckett Christensen, SO        22:36  7:16
         Connor Myers, FR               23:06  7:26
         Justin Manternach, JR          26:39  8:35

  2) Marion                            Score =   67
    8    Jared Almandinger, SR          18:06  5:50
    9    Nate Schmidt, SR               18:25  5:56
   13    Matthew Brase, FR              18:37  6:00
   14    Peter Ward, JR                 18:37  6:00
   23    Mason Daubs, JR                19:01  6:07
   29    William Hicks, JR              19:23  6:14
   37    Trevor Short, SR               19:41  6:20
         Tim Schuttloffel, FR           19:54  6:24
         Axel Zumwalt, JR               19:55  6:25
         Will Hernandez, FR             20:08  6:29
         Jared Fopma, JR                20:09  6:29
         Chris Deeter, SO               20:25  6:34
         Kaden Snoop, SO                20:55  6:44
         Hunter Johnson, SO             21:02  6:46
         Bryce Valvoda, JR              21:22  6:53
         Kaleb Lochner, JR              21:43  6:59
         Derek Kunkle, SO               22:03  7:06
         Wyatt Ehr, JR                  22:05  7:06
         Teegon Slaughter, FR           22:53  7:22
         Luis Corona, JR                23:56  7:42
         Jonathon Olson, SR             25:19  8:09

  3) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =   84
   10    Ben Eden, JR                   18:25  5:56
   16    Dalton Hogan, SR               18:41  6:01
   17    Matt Andreesen, SO             18:45  6:02
   19    Kyle Jorgensen, SR             18:53  6:05
   22    Nolan Hendrickson, SR          18:58  6:06
   24    Matt Karr, SO                  19:08  6:10
   28    Wes Haefner, SO                19:18  6:13
         Alex Dick, JR                  19:19  6:13
         Max Gordon, FR                 19:28  6:16
         Casey Funk, FR                 19:33  6:18
         Jackson Meyer, SO              19:38  6:19
         Conner Miracle, JR             19:38  6:19
         Trent Sivola, FR               19:46  6:22
         Kody Vogt, FR                  20:14  6:31
         Bruce Authier, SO              20:21  6:33
         Charley Cooling, FR            20:39  6:39
         Weston Powers, FR              21:00  6:46
         Thomas Osborn, FR              21:25  6:54
         Kort Johnson, SO               21:49  7:01
         Barett Shaw, JR                22:02  7:06
         Mitchell Bos, SO               22:53  7:22
         Colston Neilson, FR            22:56  7:23
         Isaac Vrba, SO                 24:40  7:56
         Issac Lindauer, FR             27:07  8:44

  4) Western Dubuque                   Score =  104
   11    Ross Wedewer, SR               18:28  5:57
   12    Rys Huehnergarth, SO           18:33  5:58
   21    Damon Jaeger, FR               18:56  6:06
   25    Jacob Vaughn, JR               19:09  6:10
   35    Cory Specht, JR                19:36  6:19
   46    Kevin Specht, JR               20:01  6:27
   54    Chris Bramel, SR               20:35  6:37
         Cameron Coles, SO              20:52  6:43
         Quinten Gaul, FR               22:09  7:08
         Antonio Boffeli, JR            22:16  7:10
         Jack Brickman, SO              22:41  7:18
         Timmy Rider, JR                23:25  7:32
         Zach Olsem, SO                 23:38  7:36
         Austin Schwendinger, SR        27:15  8:46

  5) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  169
   27    Chad Bryant, SO                19:11  6:11
   30    Cam Hasleiet, FR               19:32  6:17
   33    Blake Lindsay, JR              19:33  6:18
   34    Logan Hadsall, SO              19:34  6:18
   45    Tyler Schnell, FR              19:55  6:25
   60    Sean Bauer, SO                 20:42  6:40
   74    Josh Parbs, JR                 21:28  6:55
         Ryan Cronbaugh, SO             21:29  6:55
         Noah Smith, FR                 21:32  6:56
         Noah George, SO                22:00  7:05
         Wyatt Peterson, FR             22:31  7:15
         Patrick Conway, FR             22:31  7:15
         Cade Schnepp, FR               22:41  7:18
         Caleb Borrett, FR              23:48  7:40
         Noah Gaffney, FR               23:56  7:42
         Matt Niec, FR                  25:11  8:06

  6) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  169
   15    Ryan Cherry, SO                18:38  6:00
   18    Adam Hein, FR                  18:50  6:04
   32    Kyle Kueker, FR                19:33  6:18
   49    Keaton Hughes, JR              20:11  6:30
   55    Roland Ten Hoeve, FR           20:35  6:38
   64    Ethan Young, SR                20:55  6:44
   67    Tristan Jones, JR              21:04  6:47
         Jordan Gomes, JR               21:05  6:47
         Andrew Rucker, SR              21:05  6:47
         Marshall Gonnerman, FR         21:07  6:48
         Luke Tobin, FR                 21:19  6:52
         Nathan Ewest, FR               21:23  6:53
         Conner Faga, SR                21:27  6:54
         Jack Quin, SR                  21:57  7:04
         Quinton Balvanz, SR            21:57  7:04
         Andrew Schneider, JR           22:07  7:07
         Brody Folkerts, JR             22:16  7:10
         Trey Lantzky, JR               22:39  7:17
         Nathan Hummel, SR              23:02  7:25
         Zach Mohling, JR               23:18  7:30
         Adam Ernsting, JR              23:28  7:33
         Jaedon Foreman, SR             23:44  7:38
         Zach Denton, SO                25:05  8:05
         Derek Carpenter, JR            26:11  8:26
         Thomas Kenealy, SO             27:03  8:42
         John Carolus, FR               28:31  9:11

  7) Benton Community                  Score =  179
   26    Adison Steinford, JR           19:10  6:10
   36    Nathaniel Caldwell, FR         19:41  6:20
   38    Carl Gerhold, JR               19:45  6:21
   39    Russell Atwood, FR             19:47  6:22
   40    Nathan Wells, SO               19:47  6:22
   52    Sam Lavin, SO                  20:23  6:34
   58    Simon Carlson, FR              20:40  6:39
         Jacob Thomas, SR               20:57  6:45
         Kam Korsmo, JR                 21:14  6:50
         Derek Hollister, SO            22:20  7:11
         Gage Hartl, SR                 22:26  7:13
         Micah Hiner, SR                22:26  7:13
         Bryar Pedersen, SR             22:27  7:13

  8) Anamosa                           Score =  215
   20    Zach Seehusen, SO              18:55  6:05
   43    Milton Moctezuma, FR           19:51  6:23
   48    Luke Otting, FR                20:10  6:29
   51    Taylor Siebels, SO             20:19  6:32
   53    Pierce Fairbanks, SO           20:28  6:35
   75    Nathan Hollett, FR             21:37  6:58
   79    Aman Egge, FR                  22:07  7:07
         Harry Watson, SO               22:24  7:13
         Josh Sarabia, FR               22:52  7:22

Printed on: 10/7/2015 7:17:34 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 3



West Delaware Invitational
JV Boys     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/6/2015     Overcast, Wind SW 5-10mph & 69°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  9) Independence                      Score =  230
   31    Spencer Giddings, FR           19:33  6:18
   42    Zach Miller, JR                19:50  6:23
   44    Spencer Roth, FR               19:52  6:24
   56    Tucker Chorpening, SO          20:36  6:38
   57    Jerome Stivers, FR             20:39  6:39
   59    Dylan Erdelt, SO               20:40  6:39
   63    Will Whited, FR                20:55  6:44
         Hayden Vest, SR                21:05  6:47
         Mitch Ohl, SR                  22:51  7:21
         Matt Ohl, SR                   22:53  7:22
         Ross Thedens, SR               24:15  7:48
         Brian Smith, SO                24:26  7:52
         Patrick Breitsprecher, JR      26:26  8:30
         Nick Kremer, JR                27:56  8:59
         Vaughn Nabholz, SO             28:34  9:12

 10) West Delaware                     Score =  300
   47    Brent Downs, JR                20:06  6:28
   50    Thomas Dake, FR                20:17  6:32
   62    Tristan Voelker, SO            20:48  6:42
   70    Jacob Routier, JR              21:16  6:51
   71    Alex Linderwell, SR            21:26  6:54
   72    Jacob Gasper, SR               21:26  6:54
   78    Daniel Woods, FR               22:05  7:06
         Cole Turnis, FR                22:14  7:09
         Isaac Johnson, JR              22:43  7:19
         Adam Monoghan, FR              23:42  7:38
         Ben Manternach, JR             24:08  7:46
         Caleb Zehr, SO                 24:27  7:52
         Ryan Phillips, FR              25:26  8:11
         Spencer Kluesner, FR           28:03  9:02

 11) New Hampton                       Score =  338
   41    Jade Troyna, FR                19:50  6:23
   65    Michael Drewelow, JR           20:58  6:45
   66    Levi Tank, JR                  20:59  6:45
   82    Aaron Peterson, SR             22:44  7:19
   84    Will Throndson, FR             24:08  7:46
   85    Austin Carpenter, FR           24:46  7:58

 12) Waterloo East                     Score =  369
   61    Devon Wood, FR                 20:44  6:41
   68    Mosiah Sanders, SR             21:08  6:48
   77    Bryce Buhlman, FR              21:53  7:03
   80    Ethan Cahoe, FR                22:14  7:09
   83    Daniel Phetmanysay, SR         23:51  7:41
   86    Nicholas Heinz, FR             25:39  8:15
   87    Avree Clark, SR                28:22  9:08

 13) Maquoketa                         Score =  387
   69    Remington Overstake, FR        21:09  6:48
   73    Tyler Meyeres, FR              21:27  6:54
   76    Dylan Bahl, SO                 21:50  7:02
   81    Lucas Davison, JR              22:29  7:14
   88    Robert Warren, SR              30:34  9:50

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
   35    Lee Beringer, SR            19:18     6:13
   96    Jonathan Fransen, SO        20:52     6:43
  183    Darby Callahan, JR          23:48     7:40

 Edgewood-Colesburg
  179    Austin Faust, SO            23:30     7:34
  207    Chandler Saddoris, FR       27:58     9:00

 Springville-Central City
  159    Jp Kane, JR                 22:30     7:15

 Tipton
   87    Alek Comstock, SR           20:37     6:38
  108    Marcus Norli, SR            21:04     6:47
  121    Conor Cromer, JR            21:26     6:54
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